
Baylor Swim Club (SE-BAY)
171 Baylor School Road, Chattanooga, TN 37405

Meet Entry Report

Meet: 2026 MCC January Invite (Location: McCallie School Natatorium)
Date: 01/09/2026 - 01/11/2026 (Ageup Date: 01/09/2026)

Argo, Aria (8)
# 8 Girl 8 & Under 100 Medley 1:38.05Y

# 16 Girl 8 & Under 25 Back 20.16Y

# 23 Girl 8 & Under 50 Fly 52.06Y

# 29 Girl 8 & Under 50 Free 36.01Y

# 37 Girl 8 & Under 25 Breast 24.03Y

# 56 Girl 8 & Under 25 Fly 19.82Y

# 64 Girl 8 & Under 50 Breast 54.62Y

# 72 Girl 8 & Under 25 Free 16.85Y

# 80 Girl 8 & Under 50 Back 43.84Y

# 88 Girl 8 & Under 100 Free 1:25.53Y

Arnold, Jacob Webb (9)
# 19 Boy 10 & Under 50 Back 1:07.48Y

# 32 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 1:09.08Y

# 40 Boy 10 & Under 50 Breast NT

# 59 Boy 10 & Under 50 Fly NT

# 75 Boy 10 & Under 100 Free NT

# 83 Boy 10 & Under 100 Back NT

Bohman, Colin Bryant (9)
# 11 Boy 9-10 100 Medley NT

# 19 Boy 10 & Under 50 Back NT

# 40 Boy 10 & Under 50 Breast NT

# 59 Boy 10 & Under 50 Fly NT

# 67 Boy 10 & Under 100 Breast NT

# 75 Boy 10 & Under 100 Free NT

Brooks, Meadow James (8)
# 16 Girl 8 & Under 25 Back 26.70Y

# 29 Girl 8 & Under 50 Free 58.73Y

# 37 Girl 8 & Under 25 Breast NT

# 56 Girl 8 & Under 25 Fly NT

# 72 Girl 8 & Under 25 Free 27.81Y

# 80 Girl 8 & Under 50 Back NT

Connellan, Ronan Joseph (9)
# 3 X 12 & Under 200 Free 3:32.05Y

# 11 Boy 9-10 100 Medley 1:54.75Y

# 19 Boy 10 & Under 50 Back 47.47Y

# 32 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 40.98Y

# 40 Boy 10 & Under 50 Breast 49.82Y

# 55 Boy 12 & Under 200 Medley NT

# 67 Boy 10 & Under 100 Breast 2:15.76Y

# 75 Boy 10 & Under 100 Free 1:36.07Y

# 83 Boy 10 & Under 100 Back NT

Dickerson, Juniper Olive (7)
# 16 Girl 8 & Under 25 Back 30.56Y

# 29 Girl 8 & Under 50 Free 1:01.08Y

# 37 Girl 8 & Under 25 Breast 46.47Y

# 56 Girl 8 & Under 25 Fly 37.60Y

# 72 Girl 8 & Under 25 Free 29.99Y

# 80 Girl 8 & Under 50 Back 1:04.12Y

# 88 Girl 8 & Under 100 Free 2:29.33Y

Dutton, Mobley Alexander (13)
# 7 Boy Open 200 Free 3:28.19Y

# 15 Boy Open 100 Back 1:43.39Y

# 28 Boy Open 50 Free 42.84Y

# 36 Boy Open 100 Breast 2:07.74Y

# 43 X Open 50 Fly 54.47Y

# 53 Boy Open 200 Medley 3:46.99Y

# 71 X Open 50 Back 46.82Y

# 79 Boy Open 100 Free 1:33.42Y

# 87 X Open 50 Breast 57.54Y

Edwards, Benson Patrick (11)
# 3 X 12 & Under 200 Free 3:10.71Y

# 13 Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:29.40Y

# 21 Boy 11-12 50 Back 43.93Y

# 26 X 11-12 100 Fly 1:42.20Y

# 34 Boy 11-12 50 Free 35.81Y

# 42 Boy 11-12 50 Breast 52.15Y

# 55 Boy 12 & Under 200 Medley 3:28.30Y

# 61 Boy 11-12 50 Fly 45.49Y

# 69 Boy 11-12 100 Breast 1:52.91Y

# 77 Boy 11-12 100 Free 1:18.16Y

# 85 Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:38.39Y

Haustein, Maci Grace (9)
# 10 Girl 9-10 100 Medley NT

# 18 Girl 10 & Under 50 Back 54.50Y

# 31 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 50.88Y

# 39 Girl 10 & Under 50 Breast NT

# 58 Girl 10 & Under 50 Fly NT

# 74 Girl 10 & Under 100 Free NT

# 82 Girl 10 & Under 100 Back NT

Hill, Ellen (11)
# 3 X 12 & Under 200 Free 5:25.14Y

# 12 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 2:13.24Y

# 20 Girl 11-12 50 Back 59.36Y

# 33 Girl 11-12 50 Free 1:01.90Y

# 41 Girl 11-12 50 Breast 1:03.46Y

# 54 Girl 12 & Under 200 Medley 4:51.66Y

# 60 Girl 11-12 50 Fly 1:12.68Y

# 68 Girl 11-12 100 Breast 2:19.08Y

# 76 Girl 11-12 100 Free 2:21.59Y

# 84 Girl 11-12 100 Back 2:16.59Y

Isch, Anna (9)
# 10 Girl 9-10 100 Medley 1:50.82Y

# 18 Girl 10 & Under 50 Back 50.08Y



# 31 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 43.36Y

# 39 Girl 10 & Under 50 Breast 1:00.38Y

# 58 Girl 10 & Under 50 Fly 53.71Y

# 66 Girl 10 & Under 100 Breast NT

# 74 Girl 10 & Under 100 Free 1:38.48Y

# 82 Girl 10 & Under 100 Back NT

Isch, Owen Daniel (11)
# 3 X 12 & Under 200 Free 2:45.64Y

# 13 Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:28.45Y

# 21 Boy 11-12 50 Back 37.34Y

# 34 Boy 11-12 50 Free 31.84Y

# 42 Boy 11-12 50 Breast 49.49Y

# 55 Boy 12 & Under 200 Medley 3:23.17Y

# 61 Boy 11-12 50 Fly 39.46Y

# 69 Boy 11-12 100 Breast 1:49.92Y

# 77 Boy 11-12 100 Free 1:10.97Y

# 85 Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:30.72Y

Jones, Hardwick Sawyer (10)
# 3 X 12 & Under 200 Free 3:01.44Y

# 11 Boy 9-10 100 Medley 1:29.80Y

# 19 Boy 10 & Under 50 Back 44.39Y

# 25 X 10 & Under 100 Fly 1:43.76Y

# 32 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 35.29Y

# 40 Boy 10 & Under 50 Breast 53.58Y

# 55 Boy 12 & Under 200 Medley 3:29.16Y

# 59 Boy 10 & Under 50 Fly 41.96Y

# 67 Boy 10 & Under 100 Breast 2:00.30Y

# 75 Boy 10 & Under 100 Free 1:23.03Y

# 83 Boy 10 & Under 100 Back 1:33.75Y

Jones, Shirley Margaret (8)
# 8 Girl 8 & Under 100 Medley 1:42.55Y

# 16 Girl 8 & Under 25 Back 21.73Y

# 23 Girl 8 & Under 50 Fly 49.61Y

# 29 Girl 8 & Under 50 Free 41.06Y

# 37 Girl 8 & Under 25 Breast 25.30Y

# 56 Girl 8 & Under 25 Fly 20.07Y

# 64 Girl 8 & Under 50 Breast 53.05Y

# 72 Girl 8 & Under 25 Free 18.93Y

# 80 Girl 8 & Under 50 Back 49.39Y

# 88 Girl 8 & Under 100 Free 1:34.10Y

Joyner, Woodson Fox (10)
# 3 X 12 & Under 200 Free 3:41.17Y

# 11 Boy 9-10 100 Medley 1:55.49Y

# 19 Boy 10 & Under 50 Back 53.43Y

# 25 X 10 & Under 100 Fly NT

# 32 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free 46.07Y

# 40 Boy 10 & Under 50 Breast 57.02Y

# 55 Boy 12 & Under 200 Medley NT

# 59 Boy 10 & Under 50 Fly 59.02Y

# 67 Boy 10 & Under 100 Breast 2:00.99Y

# 75 Boy 10 & Under 100 Free 1:39.32Y

# 83 Boy 10 & Under 100 Back 2:08.82Y

Martin, Susan Blakely (11)
# 3 X 12 & Under 200 Free 2:51.88Y

# 12 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:30.01Y

# 20 Girl 11-12 50 Back 39.67Y

# 26 X 11-12 100 Fly 1:35.14Y

# 33 Girl 11-12 50 Free 34.01Y

# 41 Girl 11-12 50 Breast 50.77Y

# 54 Girl 12 & Under 200 Medley NT

# 60 Girl 11-12 50 Fly 40.77Y

# 68 Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:50.53Y

# 76 Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:20.52Y

# 84 Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:31.83Y

Mills, Maya Elyce (11)
# 3 X 12 & Under 200 Free 3:35.71Y

# 12 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:48.14Y

# 20 Girl 11-12 50 Back 48.68Y

# 26 X 11-12 100 Fly 2:01.47Y

# 33 Girl 11-12 50 Free 41.06Y

# 41 Girl 11-12 50 Breast 58.75Y

# 54 Girl 12 & Under 200 Medley 3:45.23Y

# 60 Girl 11-12 50 Fly 54.05Y

# 68 Girl 11-12 100 Breast 2:06.42Y

# 76 Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:36.86Y

# 84 Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:46.71Y

Morgan, Isaac Cole (11)
# 3 X 12 & Under 200 Free 3:50.08Y

# 13 Boy 11-12 100 Medley 2:00.75Y

# 21 Boy 11-12 50 Back NT

# 34 Boy 11-12 50 Free 48.46Y

# 42 Boy 11-12 50 Breast 59.50Y

# 61 Boy 11-12 50 Fly 59.88Y

# 69 Boy 11-12 100 Breast NT

# 77 Boy 11-12 100 Free 1:45.12Y

# 85 Boy 11-12 100 Back 2:11.29Y

Nguyen, Ivy Su (10)
# 18 Girl 10 & Under 50 Back NT

# 31 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free NT

# 39 Girl 10 & Under 50 Breast NT

# 58 Girl 10 & Under 50 Fly NT

# 66 Girl 10 & Under 100 Breast NT

# 74 Girl 10 & Under 100 Free NT

Niswander, Catherine M (6)
# 8 Girl 8 & Under 100 Medley NT

# 16 Girl 8 & Under 25 Back NT

# 37 Girl 8 & Under 25 Breast NT

# 56 Girl 8 & Under 25 Fly NT

# 64 Girl 8 & Under 50 Breast NT

# 72 Girl 8 & Under 25 Free NT

Randall, Harrison Kenneth (9)
# 11 Boy 9-10 100 Medley NT

# 19 Boy 10 & Under 50 Back NT

# 32 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free NT

# 40 Boy 10 & Under 50 Breast NT

# 59 Boy 10 & Under 50 Fly NT

# 67 Boy 10 & Under 100 Breast NT

# 75 Boy 10 & Under 100 Free NT

# 83 Boy 10 & Under 100 Back NT



Ratliff, Elijah Watson (12)
# 13 Boy 11-12 100 Medley NT

# 21 Boy 11-12 50 Back 1:01.42Y

# 34 Boy 11-12 50 Free 54.66Y

# 61 Boy 11-12 50 Fly NT

# 77 Boy 11-12 100 Free 2:05.46Y

# 85 Boy 11-12 100 Back 2:09.05Y

Rice, Montia Albert (10)
# 11 Boy 9-10 100 Medley NT

# 19 Boy 10 & Under 50 Back NT

# 32 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free NT

# 40 Boy 10 & Under 50 Breast NT

# 59 Boy 10 & Under 50 Fly NT

# 67 Boy 10 & Under 100 Breast NT

# 75 Boy 10 & Under 100 Free NT

Rice, Raleigh Ann (7)
# 16 Girl 8 & Under 25 Back NT

# 29 Girl 8 & Under 50 Free NT

# 37 Girl 8 & Under 25 Breast NT

# 56 Girl 8 & Under 25 Fly NT

# 72 Girl 8 & Under 25 Free NT

# 82 Girl 10 & Under 100 Back NT

Rogers, Madison Grace (8)
# 8 Girl 8 & Under 100 Medley NT

# 16 Girl 8 & Under 25 Back 24.85Y

# 23 Girl 8 & Under 50 Fly NT

# 29 Girl 8 & Under 50 Free 44.66Y

# 37 Girl 8 & Under 25 Breast 27.40Y

# 56 Girl 8 & Under 25 Fly 26.52Y

# 64 Girl 8 & Under 50 Breast 1:05.04Y

# 72 Girl 8 & Under 25 Free 20.61Y

# 80 Girl 8 & Under 50 Back 1:04.33Y

# 88 Girl 8 & Under 100 Free NT

Rosales Lara, Julia (6)
# 16 Girl 8 & Under 25 Back 30.68Y

# 29 Girl 8 & Under 50 Free 1:06.17Y

# 37 Girl 8 & Under 25 Breast 42.33Y

# 56 Girl 8 & Under 25 Fly NT

# 72 Girl 8 & Under 25 Free 28.51Y

# 80 Girl 8 & Under 50 Back 1:08.12Y

# 88 Girl 8 & Under 100 Free NT

Simpson, Madeline Elizabeth (9)
# 18 Girl 10 & Under 50 Back 55.13Y

# 31 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 50.38Y

# 39 Girl 10 & Under 50 Breast NT

# 58 Girl 10 & Under 50 Fly NT

# 74 Girl 10 & Under 100 Free 1:57.97Y

# 82 Girl 10 & Under 100 Back NT

smith, Hank o (11)
# 3 X 12 & Under 200 Free 2:41.19Y

# 13 Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:20.63Y

# 21 Boy 11-12 50 Back 38.20Y

# 26 X 11-12 100 Fly 1:26.35Y

# 34 Boy 11-12 50 Free 33.18Y

# 42 Boy 11-12 50 Breast 47.01Y

# 55 Boy 12 & Under 200 Medley 3:04.45Y

# 61 Boy 11-12 50 Fly 37.98Y

# 69 Boy 11-12 100 Breast 1:49.59Y

# 77 Boy 11-12 100 Free 1:10.65Y

# 85 Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:23.91Y

smith, Hazel (9)
# 10 Girl 9-10 100 Medley 1:59.98Y

# 18 Girl 10 & Under 50 Back 51.70Y

# 31 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 44.07Y

# 39 Girl 10 & Under 50 Breast 1:01.96Y

# 58 Girl 10 & Under 50 Fly NT

# 66 Girl 10 & Under 100 Breast 2:19.50Y

# 74 Girl 10 & Under 100 Free 1:46.25Y

# 82 Girl 10 & Under 100 Back 2:07.94Y

Steele, Lachlan Brian (7)
# 17 Boy 8 & Under 25 Back 31.82Y

# 30 Boy 8 & Under 50 Free 54.04Y

# 38 Boy 8 & Under 25 Breast 30.16Y

# 57 Boy 8 & Under 25 Fly 33.86Y

# 65 Boy 8 & Under 50 Breast 1:05.72Y

# 73 Boy 8 & Under 25 Free 26.04Y

Stinnett, Margaret Grace (9)
# 3 X 12 & Under 200 Free 3:41.61Y

# 10 Girl 9-10 100 Medley 1:49.53Y

# 18 Girl 10 & Under 50 Back 48.16Y

# 25 X 10 & Under 100 Fly 2:17.92Y

# 31 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 45.21Y

# 39 Girl 10 & Under 50 Breast 56.34Y

# 58 Girl 10 & Under 50 Fly 58.69Y

# 66 Girl 10 & Under 100 Breast 2:07.84Y

# 74 Girl 10 & Under 100 Free 1:39.64Y

# 82 Girl 10 & Under 100 Back 1:55.08Y

THOMPSON, MARGARET LEE (11)
# 3 X 12 & Under 200 Free 3:11.32Y

# 12 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:33.60Y

# 20 Girl 11-12 50 Back 45.61Y

# 33 Girl 11-12 50 Free 34.28Y

# 41 Girl 11-12 50 Breast 46.66Y

# 54 Girl 12 & Under 200 Medley 3:43.58Y

# 60 Girl 11-12 50 Fly 46.50Y

# 68 Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:41.47Y

# 76 Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:23.94Y

# 84 Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:39.68Y

Waddell, Emerson (7)
# 16 Girl 8 & Under 25 Back 27.37Y

# 29 Girl 8 & Under 50 Free 57.99Y

# 37 Girl 8 & Under 25 Breast 39.31Y

# 56 Girl 8 & Under 25 Fly 29.82Y

# 72 Girl 8 & Under 25 Free 25.02Y

# 80 Girl 8 & Under 50 Back 1:06.53Y

Warren, Ruth Ann (10)



# 3 X 12 & Under 200 Free NT

# 10 Girl 9-10 100 Medley NT

# 18 Girl 10 & Under 50 Back 49.58Y

# 25 X 10 & Under 100 Fly NT

# 31 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 40.11Y

# 39 Girl 10 & Under 50 Breast 59.66Y

# 54 Girl 12 & Under 200 Medley NT

# 58 Girl 10 & Under 50 Fly 52.69Y

# 66 Girl 10 & Under 100 Breast 2:25.00Y

# 74 Girl 10 & Under 100 Free 1:30.73Y

# 82 Girl 10 & Under 100 Back 1:52.22Y

Warrick, Scarlett McGrath (8)
# 16 Girl 8 & Under 25 Back 28.59Y

# 29 Girl 8 & Under 50 Free 55.91Y

# 37 Girl 8 & Under 25 Breast 32.95Y

# 56 Girl 8 & Under 25 Fly 25.84Y

# 72 Girl 8 & Under 25 Free 22.15Y

# 80 Girl 8 & Under 50 Back 59.86Y



Female Male Total

Individual Events 172 120 292

Individual Athletes 21 14 35

Relay Events 0

Relay Teams 0


